
 

 

   CMIS/19-20/PS/016A                         Date: 01/08/2019 

Upcoming Events Circular for August 2019 

          Dear Parents, 

 Kindly note the following events for the month of August 2019: 
 

S.No. Date Day Event Note 

1 02/08/2019 Friday 
FA2 Exam starts from Grade 3 to 
Grade 8 

Exam Date sheet shared through Almanacs 

2 05/08/2019 Monday FA2 Exam starts for Grade 1 and 2 Exam Date sheet shared through Almanacs 

3 08/08/2019 Thursday Quit India Day and White Day 
Special Assembly. Kindly send your ward 
in white coloured attire 

4 12/08/2019 Monday Bakri Eid 
Special Assembly. Kindly send your ward 
in traditional attire 

5 
12/08/2019 
and 
13/08/2019 

Monday 
And 
Tuesday 

Swachh Bharat Art Competition Details are sent already 

6 14/08/2019 Wednesday Rakhi Making Activity 
Kindly send old, re-usable craft material 
with your ward for the activity  

7 15/08/2019 Thursday 
Independence Day and Raksha 
Bandhan 

Kindly send your ward to school for an 
hour long Flag Hoisting Ceremony at 7:15 
am in regular school uniform. No transport 
available (Attendance mandatory) 

8 17/08/2019  Saturday PTM for Primary Section 
Time slots will be shared through 
Almanacs 

9 18/08/2019 Sunday 
Sakal Eco Ganpati Making 
Workshop 

Details will be sent 

10 19/08/2019 Monday World Photography Day Details will be sent 

11 23/08/2019 Friday Janamashthmi Celebration 
Kindly send your ward in traditional attire 
 

12 24/08/2019 Saturday PTM for Secondary Section 
Time slots will be shared through 
Almanacs 

13 
26/08/2019 
to 
28/08/2019 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Field Trips Details will be sent 

14 29/08/2019 Thursday National Sports Day 
Kindly send your ward in School Sports 
Uniform 

 

 Working Saturdays for Secondary Section for the month of August: 17/08/2019 and 31/08/2019. 

 Primary Section Concept Reinforcement Classes:  24/08/2019 and 31/08/2019.  
Timing: 8:20 am to 12 noon. Transport will be available.  

 
 

Regards, 
 
 
 
        Principal 
 


